Runde 2 (29.09.2019)
Heim
SV Oberbrechen 2

Hans Jurgen Schafer
Jasmin Mualler
Hendrik Schiefner

SV Winkels 2

Frank Losacker
Stefan Schwiegers
Alexander Linn

Schieldfrelr: SV Beselich 1

Gast
- SV Hubertus Hadamar 2

339 : Rosemarie Oberbauer
350 : Jonas Tripp
361 : Lukas Bock

- SV Eisenbach 2

351 : Christine Erwe
350 : Marnella Bassotto
354 - Leon-Nicola Schwarze

Mannschaftspunkte
2

342
361
337

353
325
349

0

-0

Ringzahl
1050 : 1040
1055 : 1027



